
Period  

Day
1:25 To 

2:10PM

Code

20EC C01

20EC C02

20EC C03

20EC C04

20CS C06

20MT C07

20CE M01

Code

20EC C05

20EC C06

20CS C07

 

SS BDS ES AM Library Library

Practical

Name of the Practicals Name of the Faculty Contact Details

Electronic Devices Lab Dr.P.Narahari Sastry
9948397802 

naraharisastry_ece@cbit.ac.in

Dr.P.Narahari Sastry
9948397802 

naraharisastry_ece@cbit.ac.in

Departmental Incharges for Internships

Basics of Data Structures

(CCC Coordinator:Sri.PR)

Applied Mathematics

Enviromental Science

Sri.P.Ranjith 8919126650 

pranjith_ece@cbit.ac.in

Departmental Coordinators for Activity Points

Dr. P. Narahari Sastry,  

Smt.A.Satyavati &

Smt.Ch.Navitha

Dr. G. Narsimlu

Dr. NLN Reddy

HEAD, DEPT. OF ECE 

Electronic Workshop and Networks Lab Sri.M.V.Nagabhushanam

Sri.P.Ranjith
8919126650 

pranjith_ece@cbit.ac.in

OMC Coordinator
Dr.N.V.Koteswara Rao 9848244879 

nvkoteswararao_ece@cbit.ac.in

Class Incharge 

Incharge Name of the Faculty Contact Details

Incharge for Attendance Statements  

9490266616 

rnarsimlu_maths@cbit.ac.in

9849466587

nlnreddy_chem@cbit.ac.in

9492424319 

nagabhushanam_ece@cbit.ac.in

Basics of Data Structures Lab Sri.P.Ranjith
8919126650 

pranjith_ece@cbit.ac.in

12:25 To 1:25 PM 2:10 To 3:10 PM 3:20 To 4:20 PM

Signals and Systems

(CCC Coordinator:Dr.DKR)

Dr.D.Krishna Reddy 9866502428 

dkrishnareddy_ece@cbit.ac.in

Theory

Name of the subject Name of the Faculty Mobile Number 

Electromagnetic Theory and Transmission 

Lines (CCC Coordinator: Dr. NVKR )
Dr.K.Suman

9948397802 

naraharisastry_ece@cbit.ac.in

9492424319 

nagabhushanam_ece@cbit.ac.in

9490023344 

ksuman_ece@cbit.ac.in
Electronic Devices

(CCC Coordinator:Dr. PNS)

Network Theory

(CCC Coordinator: Dr.VKM)

Dr.P.Narahari Sastry

Sri.M.V.Nagabhushanam

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

ED

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (A)

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

Class Time Table for the AY 2021-22 Odd Semester 

Class: BE -III Semester - ECE 1     W.E.F. : 25-10-2021       Room No: N 301

I II III IV

AM(T)MONDAY EMTL Mentoring Fit India

ED SS BDS NT

V VI

9:10  To 10.10 AM 10:15  To 11.15 AM 11:20  To 12:20PM

ED-Lab(B1)

EW&N-Lab(B2)

BDS-Lab(B3)

ED-Lab(B3)

EW&N-Lab(B1)

BDS-Lab(B2)

ED-Lab(B2)

EW&N-Lab(B3)

BDS-Lab(B1)

NT EDAM EMTL

AM ES

EMTL NTSS

9948397802 

naraharisastry_ece@cbit.ac.in

9494235614 

satyavati_ece@cbit.ac.in

9966552000 

navitha_ece@cbit.ac.in

Dr. P. Narahari Sastry  & 

Smt. D. Naga Devi 

9948397802 

naraharisastry_ece@cbit.ac.in

9704111749 

dnagadevi_ece@cbit.ac.in

Dr.P.Sathish & 

Dr.Sai Krishna Kondoju

9177545484 

psathish_ece@cbit.ac.in & 

8919126650 

ksaikrishna_ece@cbit.ac.in

Mentors: Dr.K.Suman : 160120735001 to 022(B1);  Smt. J. Mounika : 160120735023 to 044(B2); 

               Sri. E. Chandra Shekhar : 160120735045 to 060  + LE Students + If Any(B3)

L
U

N
C

H

Departmental Incharges for Placements
Sri.K.Sudershan Reddy &

 Sri.J.Bala Krishna

9291522525   

sudarshanreddy_ece@cbit.ac.in 

8985151787

jbalakrishna_ece@cbit.ac.in

Time Table Coordinators
Sri. P. Ranjith &

Sri. Md. Sikander

8919126650 

pranjith_ece@cbit.ac.in

7207447566 

sikander_ece@cbit.ac.in 

Incharge for CIE Marks  Smt. D. Naga Devi 
9704111749 

dnagadevi_ece@cbit.ac.in

Departmental Coordinators for Mentoring and Counselling



Period 

Day
1:25 To 

2:10PM

Code

20EC C01

20EC C02

20EC C03

20EC C04

20CS C06

20MT C07

20CE M01

Code

20EC C05

20EC C06

20CS C07

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (A)

MONDAY EMTL

SS

II III IV V VI

SS BDS Mentoring

Class Incharge Dr.N.Alivelu Manga

TUESDAY

Departmental Coordinators for Activity Points

Dr. P. Narahari Sastry,  

Smt.A.Satyavati &

Smt.Ch.Navitha

9948397802 

naraharisastry_ece@cbit.ac.in

9494235614 

satyavati_ece@cbit.ac.in

9966552000 

navitha_ece@cbit.ac.in

Incharge for Attendance Statements  

Sri.K.Sudershan Reddy
9291522525 

sudarshanreddy_ece@cbit.ac.in

Basics of Data Structures

(CCC Coordinator:Sri.PR)

7989326645

maparna_civil@cbit.ac.in

EW&N-Lab(B2)

BDS-Lab(B3)

AM

9:10  To 10.10 AM 10:15  To 11.15AM 11:20  To 12:20PM 12:25 To 1:25PM 2:10 To 3:10 PM 3:20 To 4:20 PM

Fit India AM

I

8074885588

vinodhkumarm_ece@cbit.ac.in

Dr.N.Alivelu Manga
9491595585 

alivelumanga_ece@cbit.ac.in

Electronic Devices

(CCC Coordinator:Dr. PNS)
Dr.N.Alivelu Manga

9491595585 

alivelumanga_ece@cbit.ac.in

Signals and Systems

(CCC Coordinator:Dr.DKR)

ES Library

Electromagnetic Theory and Transmission 

Lines (CCC Coordinator: Dr. NVKR )

Dr.N.V.Koteswara Rao

ED

9848244879 

nvkoteswararao_ece@cbit.ac.in

Name of the subject Name of the Faculty Mobile Number / Mail id

 Dr. Vinodh Kumar MinchulaNetwork Theory

(CCC Coordinator: Dr.VKM)

 8985151787

jbalakrishna_ece@cbit.ac.in

Applied Mathematics Mr.M. Amarnath
986197869

mamar_maths@cbit.ac.in

HEAD, DEPT. OF ECE 

ED-Lab(B1)

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

Class Time Table for the AY 2021-22 Odd Semester 

Class: BE -III Semester - ECE 2       W.E.F. : 25-10-2021            Room No: N 302

AM

EMTL ED NT SS BDS 

NT ES

Theory

ED-Lab(B2)

EW&N-Lab(B3)

BDS-Lab(B1)

Library

NT EMTL

Departmental Incharges for Internships
Dr.P.Sathish & 

Dr.Sai Krishna Kondoju

9177545484 

psathish_ece@cbit.ac.in

8919126650 

ksaikrishna_ece@cbit.ac.in

ED-Lab(B3)

EW&N-Lab(B1)

BDS-Lab(B2)

Incharge Name of the Faculty Contact Details

OMC Coordinator
Dr.N.V.Koteswara Rao 9848244879 

nvkoteswararao_ece@cbit.ac.in

9491595585 

alivelumanga_ece@cbit.ac.in

FRIDAY AM

Name of the Practicals Name of the Faculty 

Incharge for CIE Marks  Sri.T. Sridher
8801206497 

tsridhar_ece@cbit.ac.in

EDTHURSDAY

Sri.J.Bala Krishna
 8985151787

jbalakrishna_ece@cbit.ac.in

Sri.J.Bala Krishna

Practical

WEDNESDAY

Basics of Data Structures Lab Sri.J.Bala Krishna
 8985151787

jbalakrishna_ece@cbit.ac.in

Contact Details

Electronic Workshop and Networks Lab  Dr. Vinodh Kumar Minchula
8074885588

vinodhkumarm_ece@cbit.ac.in

Enviromental Science Sri. Rama Lakshmi Aparna

Electronic Devices Lab

Time Table Coordinators
Sri. P. Ranjith &

Sri. Md. Sikander

8919126650 

pranjith_ece@cbit.ac.in

7207447566 

sikander_ece@cbit.ac.in 

Mentors:Dr. N. Alivelu Manga : 160120735061 to 082(B1);  Dr. Vinodh Kumar Minchula :  160120735083 to 104(B2)

              Sri.J.Bala Krishna : 160120735105 to 120  + LE Students + If Any(B3)

L
U

N
C

H

Departmental Incharges for Placements
Sri.K.Sudershan Reddy & 

Sri.J.Bala Krishna

9291522525   

sudarshanreddy_ece@cbit.ac.in 

8985151787

jbalakrishna_ece@cbit.ac.in

Departmental Coordinators for Mentoring and Counselling
Dr. P. Narahari Sastry  & 

Smt. D. Naga Devi 

9948397802 

naraharisastry_ece@cbit.ac.in

9704111749 

dnagadevi_ece@cbit.ac.in



Period 

Day
1:25 To 

2:10PM

Code

20EC C01

20EC C02

20EC C03

20EC C04

20CS C06

20MT C07

20CE M01

Code

20EC C05

20EC C06

20CS C07

Theory

Name of the subject Name of the Faculty Mobile Number 

SS AM

NT SS

AM ES

ED-Lab(B3)

BDS-Lab(B2)

EMTL ED BDS

NT

AM

9848244879 

nvkoteswararao_ece@cbit.ac.in

9866064120 suprajareddy_ece@cbit.ac.in

 9849634083 

mramanareddy_ece@cbit.ac.in

Basics of Data Structures Lab

Basics of Data Structures

(CCC Coordinator:Sri.PR)

Applied Mathematics

Practical

Electronic Devices Lab

Name of the Practicals 

Dr.K.Saradha

Sri. Rama Lakshmi Aparna

Name of the Faculty 

Electronic Workshop and Networks Lab

Enviromental Science

Dr.A.Supraja Reddy

Dr.M.Ramana Reddy

Sri.J.Bala Krishna

Signals and Systems

(CCC Coordinator:Dr.DKR)

9291522525 

sudarshanreddy_ece@cbit.ac.in

 8985151787

jbalakrishna_ece@cbit.ac.in

9963458781 

ksarada_maths@cbit.ac.in

7989326645

maparna_civil@cbit.ac.in

Contact Details

9866064120 suprajareddy_ece@cbit.ac.in

ES LibraryTHURSDAY

FRIDAY

WEDNESDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

2:10 To 3:10 PM 3:20 To 4:20 PM

SS ED NT Mentoring Fit India

EW&N-Lab(B1)LibraryBDS

 AM

EMTL

EMTL

ED

9:10  To 10.10 AM 10:15  To 11.15AM 11:20  To 12:20PM

Class Time Table for the AY 2021-22 Odd Semester 

Class: BE -III Semester - ECE 3       W.E.F. : 25-10-2021           Room No: N 303

I II III IV V VI

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (A)

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

12:25 To 1:25PM

Departmental Incharges for Internships

ED-Lab(B1)

EW&N-Lab(B2)

BDS-Lab(B3)

ED-Lab(B2)

EW&N-Lab(B3)

BDS-Lab(B1)

L
U

N
C

H

Name of the Faculty 

Dr.N.V.Koteswara Rao

Dr.A.Supraja Reddy

Dr.M.Ramana Reddy

Sri.K.Sudershan Reddy

Sri.J.Bala Krishna

Dr.P.Sathish & 

Dr.Sai Krishna Kondoju

Departmental Incharges for Placements
Sri.K.Sudershan Reddy & 

Sri.J.Bala Krishna

Electromagnetic Theory and Transmission 

Lines 

(CCC Coordinator: Dr. NVKR )

Electronic Devices

(CCC Coordinator:Dr. PNS)

Network Theory

(CCC Coordinator: Dr.VKM)

Incharge 

OMC Coordinator

Departmental Coordinators for Activity Points

Class Incharge 

Incharge for Attendance Statements  

Departmental Coordinators for Mentoring and Counselling

Incharge for CIE Marks  

Dr.N.V.Koteswara Rao

Time Table Coordinators
Sri. P. Ranjith &

Sri. Md. Sikander

Mentors: Smt. N. Dhana Lakshmi : 160120735121 to 142(B1); Sri. P. Ranjith  160120735143 to 164(B2)

                  Sri. P. Chandra Sekhar : 160120735165 to 180  + LE Students + If Any(B3)

Dr.A.Supraja Reddy

Smt. D. Sony

 Smt.Ghata Chauhan

Dr. P. Narahari Sastry  & 

Smt. D. Naga Devi 

Dr. P. Narahari Sastry,  

Smt.A.Satyavati &

Smt.Ch.Navitha

HEAD, DEPT. OF ECE 

9177545484 psathish_ece@cbit.ac.in & 

8919126650 

ksaikrishna_ece@cbit.ac.in

9291522525   

sudarshanreddy_ece@cbit.ac.in 

8985151787

jbalakrishna_ece@cbit.ac.in

8919126650 pranjith_ece@cbit.ac.in

7207447566 

sikander_ece@cbit.ac.in 

  9849634083 

mramanareddy_ece@cbit.ac.in
 8985151787

jbalakrishna_ece@cbit.ac.in

Contact Details
9848244879 

nvkoteswararao_ece@cbit.ac.in

9866064120 suprajareddy_ece@cbit.ac.in

9700583344 sonyd_ece@cbit.ac.in

 9755949360 ghatachauhan_ece@cbit.ac.in

9948397802 naraharisastry_ece@cbit.ac.in

9704111749 dnagadevi_ece@cbit.ac.in

9948397802 naraharisastry_ece@cbit.ac.in

9494235614 satyavati_ece@cbit.ac.in

9966552000 navitha_ece@cbit.ac.in


